ESF ORCIERES MERLETTE : Chamois du 11/02/2020

Ouvreur
GALLAND-NOE ANTOINE

4.00

Or

Vermeil

Argent

Bronze

Cabri

Pourcentage

17.00%

35.00%

55.00%

75.00%

80.00%

Temps

42.00

48.46

55.64

1:02.82

1:04.62

Identité S. Cat. Médaille

1|PRAX ALEXANDRE M| 2003 CAD 56.79 46.55 Bronze 50.40
2 | FERRANDIS-POLGE MARTIN M| 2007 BEN 57.53 48.20 Bronze 52.05
3|CHAMBON MATTHIEU M| 2006 BEN 58.45 50.25 Bronze 54.10
4| CABANIOLS SALOME F| 2005 MIN 58.51 50.38 Bronze 54.23
5|GAILLAC LEBAS ELHIOT M| 2010 MIC 1:04.62 64.00 Cabri 67.85
6 |LE GRATIET KYLIAN M| 2008 POU 1:04.94 64.71 68.56
7|CHAMBON JULIE F| 2009 POU 1:06.47 68.12 71.97
8| GAILLAC LEBAS JANICE F| 2007 BEN 1:11.43 79.18 83.03

LOAREC KEVIN M| 1991 SEN ABD

DILLY ARTHUR M| 2003 CAD ABD

ORLU REMI M| 2006 BEN ABD

CABANIOLS JEAN M| 2009 POU ABD

CABANIOLS MARGAUX F| 2003 CAD ABD

DJEFFAL ERWAN M| 2004 MIN ABD

MANIACI THOMAS M| 2008 POU ABS

NICOLAS VALENTIN M| 2005 MIN ABS

LEPINE SOLINE F| 2004 MIN ABS

DEVOT CASSANDRA F| 2002 CAD ABS

CHALARD ROMAIN M| 2004 MIN ABS

HELIOT VICTOIRE F| 2006 BEN ABS

CHANET CELIA F| 2006 BEN ABS

NICOLAS THEO M| 2002 CAD ABS

HELIOT APOLLINE F| 2008 POU ABS

FERRANDIS-POLGE LUCIE F| 2009 POU ABS

NICOLAS NATHAN M| 2007 BEN ABS

PRIGENT CLEMENCE F| 2004 MIN ABS

LOAREC GWENDAL M| 2002 CAD ABS

DESROUSSEAUX DUNCAN M| 2007 BEN ABS

CHANET CYRIELLE F| 2008 POU ABS

VIGUIER LUDOVIC M| 2006 BEN ABS

LE MAUX LOUIS M| 2008 POU ABS

BAERT ENZO M| 2004 MIN ABS

FAVRE ETIENNE M| 2007 BEN ABS
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